
#117.06.2024 14:29>>> RJ_TRAS_05 [MPK RADOMKSO] (c) PZI 'TARAN' Mielec  www.taran.com.pl **

Kursy linii 3 w dni Roboczy

 Numer kursu  1 20  2  4  5  6 22 17 18 

 Jagiellońska Pę   37 05:15 F     07:20 F     08:34       12:34       13:10 F     14:45       15:35 F     16:40       20:00       

 Jagiellońska Ca   38 05:16 F     07:21 F     08:35       12:35       13:11 F     14:46       15:36 F     16:41       20:01       

 Jagiellońska Bl   40 05:17 F     07:22 F     08:36       12:36       13:12 F     14:47       15:37 F     16:42       20:02       

 Armii Krajowej    14 05:18 F     07:23 F     08:37       12:37       13:13 F     14:48       15:38 F     16:43       20:03       

 Leszka Czarnego   13 05:19 F     07:24 F     08:38       12:38       13:14 F     14:49       15:39 F     16:44       20:04       

 Piastowska Burs   25 05:21 F     07:26 F     08:40       12:40       13:16 F     14:51       15:41 F     16:46       20:06       

 Piastowska Tysi   26 05:22 F     07:27 F     08:41       12:41       13:17 F     14:52       15:42 F     16:47       20:07       

 Plac 3 Maja       10 05:25 F     07:30 F     08:44       12:44       13:20 F     14:55       15:45 F     16:50       20:10       

 Warszyca PKP     104 05:26 F     07:31 F     08:45       12:45       13:21 F     14:56       15:46 F     16:51       20:11       

 Sierakowskiego   105 05:27 F     07:32 F     08:46       12:46       13:22 F     14:57       15:47 F     16:52       20:12       

 Krasickiego Fam  246 05:28 F     07:33 F     08:47       12:47       13:23 F     14:58       15:48 F     16:53       20:13       

 Krasickiego Dol  245 05:29 F     07:34 F     08:48       12:48       13:24 F     14:59       15:49 F     16:54       20:14       

 Ks.Kościowa Kra  108 05:30 F     07:35 F     08:49       12:49       13:25 F     15:00       15:50 F     16:55       20:15       

 Ks.Kościowa Dan  106 05:31 F     07:36 F     08:50       12:50       13:26 F     15:01       15:51 F     16:56       20:16       

 Ks. Kościowa Gr   49 05:32 F     07:37 F     08:51       12:51       13:27 F     15:02       15:52 F     16:57       20:17       

 Brzeźnicka Kope  116 05:34 F     07:39 F     08:53       12:53       13:29 F     15:04       15:54 F     16:59       20:19       

 Brzeźnicka Kuku  118 05:35 F     07:40 F     08:54       12:54       13:30 F     15:05       15:55 F     17:00       20:20       

 Brzeźnicka Szko  119 05:36 F     07:41 F     08:55       12:55       13:31 F     15:06       15:56 F     17:01       20:21       

 Brzeźnicka Kośc  120 05:37 F     07:42 F     08:56       12:56       13:32 F     15:07       15:57 F     17:02       20:22       

 Brzeźnicka Pętl  121 05:38 F     07:43 F     08:57       12:57       13:33 F     15:08       15:58 F     17:03       20:23       

 Brzeźnicka Tras  203 05:40 F     07:45 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:35 F     ----- --    16:00 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Geodetów N/Ż     122 05:42 F     07:47 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:37 F     ----- --    16:02 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Geodetów Press   123 05:43 F     07:48 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:38 F     ----- --    16:03 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Indesit          124 05:44 F     07:49 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:39 F     ----- --    16:04 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Cynkownia        248 05:45 F     07:50 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:40 F     ----- --    16:05 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Przedsiębiorcó   125 05:46 F     07:51 F     ----- --    ----- --    13:41 F     ----- --    16:06 F     ----- --    ----- --    

 Kursówki 3/01        3/01        7/02        12/02       3/01        12/02       3/01        12/02       25/02       



#217.06.2024 14:29>>> RJ_TRAS_05 [MPK RADOMKSO] (c) PZI 'TARAN' Mielec  www.taran.com.pl **

Kursy linii 3 w dni Roboczy

 Numer kursu  7 -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Jagiellońska Pę   37 21:15 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Jagiellońska Ca   38 21:16 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Jagiellońska Bl   40 21:17 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Armii Krajowej    14 21:18 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Leszka Czarnego   13 21:19 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Piastowska Burs   25 21:21 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Piastowska Tysi   26 21:22 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Plac 3 Maja       10 21:25 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Warszyca PKP     104 21:26 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Sierakowskiego   105 21:27 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Krasickiego Fam  246 21:28 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Krasickiego Dol  245 21:29 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Ks.Kościowa Kra  108 21:30 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Ks.Kościowa Dan  106 21:31 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Ks. Kościowa Gr   49 21:32 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kope  116 21:34 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kuku  118 21:35 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Szko  119 21:36 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Kośc  120 21:37 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Pętl  121 21:38 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Brzeźnicka Tras  203 21:40 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Geodetów N/Ż     122 21:42 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Geodetów Press   123 21:43 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Indesit          124 21:44 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Cynkownia        248 21:45 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Przedsiębiorcó   125 21:46 F     -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

 Kursówki 23/02       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       -----       

Uwagi:

 F - Kurs do Frigo

Wersja RJ ważna od: 2024-07-01


